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Rangliste

Miller Martin
Kurath Wilhelm
Wirth Marc
Ebinger Trudy
Kumschick Ruth
Hitz Martin
Hiestand Karl
Kunz Daniel
Balogh Caroline
Kocourek Ursula
Koller Felix
Bannholzer Hans Peter
Mérikofer Pascale
Bianchi Rita
Zurbriigg Lory
Fliickiger Kurt
Hemmann Kurt
Bannholzer Severin
Nef Hansruedi
Hascher Charlotte
Wegmann René
Hahn Arnold
Zurbriigg Charly
Hitz Rosemarie
Moor Marcel
Oswald Verena
Grobéty Bernard
Gloor Peter
Hunkeler Max
Hascher Andreas
Aeschbach Urs
Staub Ursula
Temperli Jack
Zaugg Thomas
Aeschbach Rita
Siegrist Fred
Matthys Monika
Matthys Oskar
Mérikofer Maria
Ridber Andrea
Strucken Walter
Gloor Erika
Walde Trudi

Solinger Luca

3334
3234
3201
3193
3151
3128
3109
3080
3042
3033
3026
3013
3001
2999

2945
2936
2934
2933
2922
2922
2920
2919
2913

2873

2823
2822
2817
2813
2805
2787
2774
2765
2738
2724
2716
2706
2698

2674



